
7M 7M

7M 7M

2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: IHF/CHA 09/09/14 17:56 E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

JAISH FLE

:13 16

FLE JAISH

:29 24

ROUND    3 MATCH    10 201413010-21-1/1

1st Half

2nd Half

7

7

20

20

10

3

7

89

9

66

7

3
10

41

10
89 7

18

20

20

7

7

18

66

41

7

7

20

7

9

3

7

92

89

5

3

7

66

66

2266

22

22

15

10

9

10

41

7

5

22

7

22

10

25

10

5

9

89

7

66

7

20

18

92

7

3

7

7

66

7

22 18

20

41

3

22
19

7

66

5

7

19

719

7

7

66

18

7

41
25

7

89

19

7

41

19

105

7

41

89
22



 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   A

MATCH   10

201413010-14-1/2

QHA Complex

09/09/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

ANDERSSON  M.

BLOHME Lukas

KARLSSON Tobias

NENADIC Drasko

EGGERT Anders

GLANDORF Holger

MOGENSEN Thomas

SVAN Lasse

WANNE Hampus

MOLLER Kevin

NICOLAISEN M.

KAUFMANN Lars

JAKOBSSON Johan

ZACHARIASSEN A.

KISUM Kasper

RADIVOJEVIC B.

ANDERSSON  M.

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SG FLENSBURG-HANDEWITT(FLE)

(COURT PLAYER)

5

4

5

8

3

4
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1
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1

1
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6
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 29.4%

 66.7%

 50.0%
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100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)
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00:00:00

00:35:22

00:38:55

00:51:10

00:31:10

00:25:45

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:37:29

00:07:35

00:42:50

00:00:00

00:31:10

01:00:00

TIME
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 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   3

GROUP   A

MATCH   10

201413010-14-2/2

QHA Complex

09/09/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

HEDOUI Slim

MARKOVIC Zarko

SANAI Mosbah

YAFAI Mohsain

RABIE Hassan

FAZEKAS Nandor

AISSA Nidhal

MAHJBI Mohamed

MEGANNEM Heykel

MORGAN Ahmed

KHEDHER Amine

OSMAN Mahmoud

ELAHMAR Ahmed

VELIC Deni

SHEBIB Mohamed

AYED Hamdi

YAFAI Mohsain

FAZEKAS Nandor

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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Thr.
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No. Name
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00:44:54

00:59:08

00:20:18

00:42:13

00:25:40

00:17:47

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:42:24

00:00:00

00:08:09

00:00:00

00:20:10

00:00:00

00:51:10

00:18:54

00:42:13

00:17:47

TIME

EL-JAISH(JAISH)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

 2014 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QAT

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   3 MATCH   10 201413010-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ANDERSSON  M. 2 BLOHME Lukas 3 KARLSSON Tobias 5 NENADIC Drasko 7 EGGERT Anders 9 GLANDORF Holger 10 MOGENSEN 11 SVAN Lasse 

14 WANNE Hampus 16 MOLLER Kevin 17 NICOLAISEN M. 18 KAUFMANN Lars 19 JAKOBSSON Johan 22 ZACHARIASSEN A. 33 KISUM Kasper 41 RADIVOJEVIC B. 

EL-JAISH

 3 HEDOUI Slim  7 MARKOVIC Zarko  10 SANAI Mosbah  12 YAFAI Mohsain  15 RABIE Hassan  16 FAZEKAS Nandor  17 AISSA Nidhal  18 MAHJBI Mohamed

 20 MEGANNEM  24 MORGAN Ahmed  25 KHEDHER Amine  27 OSMAN Mahmoud  66 ELAHMAR Ahmed  77 VELIC Deni  89 SHEBIB Mohamed  92 AYED Hamdi

SG FLENSBURG-HANDEWITT
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7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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